NEW-303-4
(3/2023)
1/11
  Milling Products
Mini-Sized 90° Shoulder Mill & Hi-Feed with
Strong V-Shaped Insert
HiPosSFeedV is ideal for the small parts and miniature industry.  When
compared to solid carbide end mills, HiPosSFeedV offers the advantages

SERIES 12J1A (WELDON SHANK)
Part Number DC
Cutting Diameter
LUX
Usable Length Max.
LPR
Protruding Length
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
DCON
Shank Diameter
12J1A-0300977R01 0.375 0.90 0.94 2.50 3 0.375
12J1A-0400978R01 0.437 0.93 0.97 2.75 3 0.500
12J1A-0500978R01 0.500 0.93 0.97 2.75 4 0.500
12J1A-0501079R01 0.500 1.05 1.09 3.00 4 0.625
90° END MILL (5MM INSERT)
* When using Hi-Feed Insert, modify body corner to R.070.
05
CoolantCorkscrew FacingRampChannelShoulder

Cutting  Diameter
LUX
Usable Length Max.
LPR
Protruding Length
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
DCON
Shank Diameter
12J1A-02005R6R01 0.250 0.45 1.08 2.50 1 0.250
12J1A-03005R7R01 0.312 0.45 1.08 2.50 2 0.312
12J1A-03006R8R01 0.375 0.60 1.08 2.50 3 0.375
12J1A-04006S4R01 0.437 0.60 1.22 3.00 3 0.500
12J1A-05006S4R01 0.500 0.60 1.22 3.00 4 0.500
METRIC
Part Number DC
Cutting  Diameter
LUX
Usable Length Max.
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
DCON
Shank Diameter
12J1A008012T0R00 8.00 mm 12.0 mm 80.0 mm 2 8.00 mm
12J1A009012T0R00 9.00 mm 12.0 mm 80.0 mm 2 8.00 mm
12J1A010015T1R00 10.00 mm 15.0 mm 80.0 mm 3 10.00 mm
12J1A011012T1R00 11.00 mm 12.0 mm 80.0 mm 3 10.00 mm
12J1A012015T2R00 12.00 mm 15.0 mm 80.0 mm 4 12.00 mm
12J1A013012T2R00 13.00 mm 12.0 mm 80.0 mm 4 12.00 mm
12J1A014012T2R00 14.00 mm 12.0 mm 80.0 mm 4 12.00 mm
NEW-303-4
(3/2023)
5/11
Milling Products

CoolantCorkscrew FacingRampChannelShoulder
Part Number DC
Cutting Diameter
APMX
Depth of Cut Max.
LF
Functional Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
KAPR
Cutting Edge Angle
CCMS
Connection Code
DHUB
Hub Diameter
12J1A-05007X4R01 0.500 0.190 0.75 4 90 TopOn M06 0.38
* When using Hi-Feed Insert, modify body corner to R.070.
SERIES 12J1A (TOP•ON STYLE)
SERIES 12J1A (CHIPSURFER STYLE)
05
05
INCH
Part Number DC
Cutting Diameter
LF
Functional Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
DHUB
Hub Diameter
12J1A-03006T6R01 0.375 0.63 3 Chip Surfer T06 0.36
12J1A-05006T8R01 0.500 0.65 4 Chip Surfer T08 0.48
METRIC
Part Number DC
Cutting Diameter
LF
Functional Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
DHUB
Hub Diameter
12J1A010016T6R00 10.00 mm 16.0 mm 3 Chip Surfer T06 9.6 mm
12J1A012017T8R00 12.00 mm 17.0 mm 4 Chip Surfer T08 11.5 mm
NEW-303-4
(3/2023)
6/11
Milling Products